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Philip John Gadsden

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Philip John Gadsden
Postcode W1S 2HX

Date of birth May 1962
Total current 20
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ORCHARD STREET SEIP COINVEST
LLP

ORCHARD STREET SEIP GP LLP

ALBANY PARK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ORCHARD STREET UK PRIME
PROPERTY GP NO.4 LIMITED
ORCHARD STREET INVESTMENT
NOMINEE 12 LIMITED

ORCHARD STREET INVESTMENT
NOMINEE 11 LIMITED

ORCHARD STREET GP 3 LIMITED
ORCHARD STREET FOUNDER
PARTNER NO.3 LLP

ORCHARD STREET UK PRIME
PROPERTY GP NO.3 LIMITED
ORCHARD STREET INVESTMENT
NOMINEE 9 LIMITED

ORCHARD STREET INVESTMENT
NOMINEE 10 LIMITED

ORCHARD STREET INVESTMENT
ADVISERS LIMITED

ORCHARD STREET UK PRIME
PROPERTY GP NO.2 LIMITED
25-28 OLD BURLINGTON STREET
(NO.1) LIMITED

ORCHARD STREET UK PRIME
PROPERTY GP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
0C442263

0C442262

01694065

SC546908

10411567

10411221

10424118
0C414149

SC513040

09733057

09733397

05642883

SC481651

04161242

08817637

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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914129492

914129492

16 New Burlington Place

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

11/05/2022

11/05/2022

29/06/2021

14/10/2016

14/10/2016

14/10/2016

12/10/2016
12/10/2016

05/11/2015

05/11/2015

05/11/2015

08/12/2014

07/07/2014

07/02/2014

17/12/2013

LLP Designated
Member
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
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ORCHARD STREET INVESTMENT
NOMINEE 7 LIMITED

ORCHARD STREET INVESTMENT
NOMINEE 8 LIMITED

ORCHARD STREET INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LLP

OSIM INVESTMENT LLP

ZEUS FILMS LLP
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LOUISECO LIMITED

IICF GP LIMITED

SELSFIELD ESTATES LIMITED

INVISTA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

INVISTA REAL ESTATE LIMITED
INVISTA REAL ESTATE
INTERNATIONAL FUND GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

INVISTA REAL ESTATE
OPPORTUNITY FUND INVESTING
PARTNER LIMITED

INVISTA REAL ESTATE
OPPORTUNITY FUND GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED
INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTORS
DEFENCE HOUSING (BRISTOL)
LIMITED

H 1 TRICOMM HOLDINGS LIMITED
TRICOMM HOUSING (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

TRICOMM HOUSING LIMITED
INVISTA CASTLE LIMITED
INVISTA RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY
TRUST LIMITED

INVISTA BASINGSTOKE LIMITED
INVISTA INDUSTRIAL (NOMINEE)
LIMITED

INVISTA INDUSTRIAL (GENERAL
PARTNER) LTD.

N/A* - no information available

08817688

08817565

0C306988

0OC373721

0C301879

Number

08463520
07103140
08204607
04471825

07477681

06475313

06381133

06362720

04078882

05698399

04278621

04278616

06174604

06172983

04676613
05963214

05961938

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

In Liquidation
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17/12/2013

17/12/2013

15/05/2013

15/05/2013

22/01/2003

App. Date
27/03/2013
27/11/2012
06/09/2012
13/12/2011

24/01/2011

05/03/2008

25/09/2007

06/09/2007

31/05/2007

31/05/2007

31/05/2007

31/05/2007

21/03/2007

20/03/2007

13/03/2007
11/10/2006

10/10/2006

914129492

Res. Date
23/08/2013
21/12/2013

01/03/2012

01/03/2012

01/03/2012

01/03/2012

04/02/2011

04/02/2011

04/02/2011

04/02/2011

01/03/2012

01/03/2012

01/03/2012

01/03/2012

Director

Director

LLP Designated

Member

LLP Designated

Member
LLP Member

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
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INVISTA REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT 05788425

MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

INVISTA REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT 04459443

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

IFPT (MINERVA HOUSE) LIMITED
CLERICAL MEDICAL (OFFICES)
CLERICAL MEDICAL (RETAIL)
CLERICAL MEDICAL (OFFICES)
NOMINEES COMPANY

CLERICAL MEDICAL (INDUSTRIAL)
CLERICAL MEDICAL (RETAIL)
NOMINEES COMPANY

CLERICAL MEDICAL (INDUSTRIAL)
NOMINEES COMPANY

CHELSEA (GENERAL PARTNER)
LIMITED

INVESTORS IN THE COMMUNITY
(GP) Il LIMITED

MEAD PARK (NO. 1) LIMITED
MEAD PARK (NO. 2) LIMITED

1/17 SPURRIERGATE (NO. 1)
LIMITED

MEAD PARK (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
1/17 SPURRIERGATE (NO. 2)
LIMITED

BASINGHALL STREET
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LYDIARD FIELDS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

GROSVENOR PARK 2003 FILM
PARTNERSHIP NO.1 LLP

N/A* - no information available

05391447
04481321
04481328
04314655

04481336
04314690

04314611

03974199

04636455

04410826

04410828

04410969

04482433
04410968

03969152

04805633

0C301683

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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20/04/2006
22/02/2006
11/07/2005
16/07/2004
16/07/2004
16/07/2004

16/07/2004
16/07/2004

16/07/2004

20/04/2004

13/04/2004

31/03/2004

31/03/2004

31/03/2004

31/03/2004
31/03/2004

31/03/2004

31/03/2004

04/04/2003

914129492

01/03/2012

01/03/2012

21/02/2011

21/02/2011

21/02/2011

21/02/2011

14/03/2012

21/02/2011

21/02/2011

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

LLP Member



